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Date Day Opponent Team 
WHITE

Team  
BLUE

13-Nov Thurs. AWAY White @ Legacy Black L 11-34 -

18-Nov Tues.
HOME White vs. Heritage 
HOME Blue vs. Heritage Black

L 14-49
-

-
L 14-40

24-Nov Mon.
AWAY White @ St. Raphael
AWAY Blue @ St. Vincent

L 18-23
-

-
L 18-40

1-Dec Mon. AWAY Blue @ Heritage Blue - L 23-53

4-Dec Thurs. HOME games vs. Avail Academy 6:00 7:00

8-Dec Mon. AWAY JH White @ Epiphany Blue 5:00 -

11-Dec Thurs. HOME JH Blue vs. Providence - 6:30

12-Dec Fri.
AWAY JH Blue @ Alexandria Christian 
(MCAC with JV/Varsity teams - bus provided)

- 4:00

15-Dec Mon.
HOME JH White vs. Providence Blue
HOME JH Blue vs. Sacred Heart

6:00
-

-
7:00

5-Jan Mon.
AWAY JH White @ St. Vincent
AWAY JH Blue @ Legacy

6:00
-

-
7:15

6-Jan Tues.
HOME JH Blue vs. Good Shepherd (MCAC)
canceled due to JV & V game rescheduling

- 4:00

8-Jan Thurs. HOME JH Blue vs. Maranatha - 6:30

8-Jan - 10-Jan Thurs. - Sat. AWAY JH White Tournament @ TBD TBD -

13-Jan Tues. AWAY JH Blue @ St. Raphael - 6:00

15-Jan Thurs. AWAY JH Blue @ St. Stephen - 6:00

22-Jan - 24-Jan Thurs. - Sat. AWAY JH Blue NSPSL Tournament @ TBD - TBD

27-Jan Tues. AWAY @ King of Grace - 5:15

26-Mar Thurs.

WARRIOR JH BOYS 2025-26
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

   Basketball Awards Night ~  6:00; History/Science Fair begins at 7:30.

*indicates a change
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Alexandria Community Christian – played at Vie Church gym, 2671 S McKay Ave, Alexandria 56308

Epiphany Catholic School – 11001 NW Hanson Blvd., Coon Rapids 55433

Heritage Christian Academy – 15655 Bass Lake Rd, Maple Grove 55311

King of Grace Lutheran – 6000 Duluth St, Golden Valley, MN 55422

Legacy Christian Academy – 3037 Bunker Lake Blvd NW, Andover 55304

St. Raphael Catholic School – 7301 Bass Lake Rd, Crystal 55428 

St. Stephen's Catholic School – 506 Jackson St., Anoka 55303

St. Vincent De Paul Catholic School – 9050 - 93rd Ave N., Brooklyn Park 55445 

JH Basketball Game Locations

*PLEASE enter Heritage through Door #1--Located on the lower level/south side. It is a security entrance 
but the doors will be unlocked!
Follow the sign...go to the right and enter the gym in the southeast corner (new gym entrance).

*indicates a change
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